LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Catalog # : Project :
Type :	Date :Prepared By :
LPASC 2’x2’
LED Low Profile Recessed Troffer
The LPASC’s low profile design
makes it ideal for shallow
plenum applications. Best

Prepared By :  LPASC 2’x2’
LED Low Profile Recessed Troffer
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Family/Size LED Gen
Lumen
Package* Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature Controls Options Packaging
LPASC22 - (2x2) LED 20L = 2000
25L = 2500
32L = 3200
*Consult factory
for programmable
wattages and lumen
packages.
UNV - 120-277V
HV - 347V1
DIM1 - Dims to 1%
(0-10 volt dimming)
LDE1 - Hi-Lume 1%
(With Soft On Fade To Black)4
L3D -Lutron Hi-Lume 1%4
LDE5 - Lutron 5-Series4
SR - Sensor Ready4
SD50 – Step Dimming Driver
to 50%
30 - 3000K3,4
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
BLANK = (No Controls)
ALC - AirLink Controller
ALOS - AirLink Controller w/
Occupancy Sensor
ALVS - AirLink Controller w/
Vacancy Sensor
EM10- 10 watt Emergency
Battery Backup
FC1 - 6’ 3/8’’ (3) #18 Leads
(For Use In Non-Dimming
Applications)
FC15D - 6’ 3/8’’ (5) #18
Leads (For Use In Dimming
Applications
90C - 90 CRI3,4
U - Single Pack
JP - Job Pack
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LPASC22   LED   32L   UNV   DIM1   40   ALC   EM   U
Photometry
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
Flange Kit 2x2 FK22
Footnotes:
1 - Not available with AirLink
2 - Available colors are White, Ivory and Light Almond (WH, IV, LA)
3 - Consult Factory for lead times
4 - Consult with factory
AirLink™ Control Accessories
Wireless switches Catalog number Part Number Wireless Occupancy Sensors Part Number
On/Off & Raise Lower ALWS 3B-(color)-KIT2 6241032 Wireless 360° 400 ft², Ceiling Mount 624094
Wireless 180° 3000 ft², Wall Mount 632617
Wireless Photocell controls Catalog number Part Number Wireless 90° 2500 ft², Corner Mount 624096
On/Off & Dimming ALCM-W-PC 624090 Wireless, Hallway 150 ft Length 632620
Commission Laser Kit 634574
(See Laser warnings)
Order as separate catalog number.  Visit http://www.lsi-airlink.com for complete listing of AirLink™ controls.
LPASC22 LED 32L 40
Luminaire photometry has been conducted by a NVLAP accredited testing laboratory in
accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. As specified by IESNA LM-79-08 the entire luminaire is